
 
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED, 

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 

Office of Chief Engineer /Transmission System, 

Shakti Sadan, Patiala-147001 

Corrigendum-I 

The date of opening of tenders against PSTCL Specification No. STQ 6032 for the 

manufacture, testing, supply & delivery of 20 nos. 11  KV RVTs suitable for 11 KV, 1.361 

MVAR capacitor banks has been extended as under:-   

Last date/time of downloading 

from website 

17.01.15 (upto 5:00 PM) 

Last date/time  of receipt of 

tenders   

20.01.15  up to 10: 30AM 

Date/time for opening of bids                                 20.01.15  at 11:00 AM 

1. Detailed NIT and specification can only be downloaded from PSTCL’s website 

www.pstcl.org . 

2. Only manual tenders shall be accepted.  

 

All other terms & conditions of original NIT shall remain unchanged.             

        Sd/- 

  Dy. C.E./TS(D), 

                      PSTCL, PATIALA. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.pstcl.org/


 
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED, 

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 

Office of Chief Engineer /Transmission System, 

3
rd

 Floor, Shakti Sadan, Patiala-147001 

Telephone: 0175-2303676           FAX  0175-2301536  

 

To 

                    Dy. C.E./Civil Design, 

                    PSTCL, Patiala.  

                                      

Memo No.                   /TSD-6028/T&S-VI   

 Dated: 

         

        Sub:-      Corrigendum-I  against Spec. No. STQ-6032 

 

 Enclosed please find herewith 02 copies of the subject cited NIT for publishing in the 

following leading newspapers at all India level:- 

i. The Hindustan Times 

ii. The Hindu 

iii. The Times of India 

iv. The Tribune 

However, selection of newspaper may be made as per advertisement policy of PSTCL.  

The cuttings of Newspapers in which the NIT is published, may invariably be sent to 

this office for information.   

      The following are the details of the works for which equipment is required:   

             1.   Accounts Code with account head (Name of Works) as per      10.541 

                  {Substation Part- I of Booklet Vol. I equipment} 

2. Function/Location Code No. as per  Part-III of booklet chart               804.29 

     of accounts. 

3. Whether Account Head is covered under capital                                Capital 

         or Revenue head                              

4.   Budget Provisions                                                                               Exists. 

            5.   Chargeable Head of Account for                                             i) 76.155 

                  advertisement expenditure out                                                          ii) 76.260 

                  of the following.                                                                               iii) 76.261 

            6. i)  Name of Division/office         CE/TS, PSTCL   

                  ii) Name of Accounting unit                                                   A.O./C.P.C., 

                                                                                                                 PSTCL, Patiala. 

 7.  Estimated Cost of Equipment                 Rs. 5 Lakh (approx.) 

         

DA/2 Copies                     

                                                                                 

          

                                                                                                  Dy. C.E. /T.S.(D), 

PSTCL, Patiala. 

 

      CC:-  

1. AO/TS, PSTCL, Patiala for information please.  

2. Asst. Main Cell o/o Dy.C.E./TS(D),PSTCL, Patiala for information.  

 

DA/Corrigendum-I copy 

 


